WoNGOCUVRALWNER

VLUCHT NR 4 VAN 07/05/2022 CLERMONT OJA
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NR GROEP INDEX NAAM
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1216
377
1598
345
1849
95
355
349
1266
1221
534
763
1175
2011
1864
282
1236
296
1237

V RENTERGEM-CABOOR
POPPE WALTER
FRANKI HENDRIK

V HOECKE-V HERZEELE
GEIRNAERT RUDY
CORVELYN LUC
BOGAERT BRECHT
BISSCHOP BART

V MOORHEM HENDRICK
VERSLUYS-V RENTERG
V D VAERD-V POUCKE
D BACKER IVAN
SCHAUVLIEGE ANDRE
DREEZEN JEAN
VERKIMPE-D WAEGHE
D PAEPE FRANCOIS
GRIJPDONCK RUDY
LEGIEST ROMAIN
CABOOR ROGER
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PUNTEN COEFFICIENT PRIJZEN
40 211.549 16
37 310.909 14
36 217.520 15
35 106.931 13
34 326.876 13
30 134.547 12
27 244,897 10
23 297.476 9
17 115.983 6
14 147.790 5
14 220.188 5
13 140.082 5
13 199.414 6
12 150.713 4
10 62.121 4

9 118.419 3
7 93.048 3
7 95.312 3
3 24,599 1



